

GENERAL CONSENT AND INDEMNITY FORM: 2024

I, (full names), parent and or legal
guardian of the undermentioned, hereby consent to (full names of the child)
, participating in the activities (including, but not limited to sport activities, usage of golf carts, coaching lessons, national and or international tours, camps, educational outings) arranged, organised or offered by the Louis Oosthuizen Junior Golf Academy (Academy 57) and where relevant, to his/her being transported to and from the said activities by means of transport made available by the Academy 57 for that purpose.
I further agree that, while reasonable care and precaution will be taken for the safety and welfare of the said child and for the care of their possessions, I indemnify and hold harmless Academy 57 Management and persons acting on its behalf and all other organisations associated with the activities, against any injury or illness, loss, or damage resulting from any cause to the said child during participating in the activities or related transport. Without limiting the indemnity it will cover all costs, damages, medical costs and any legal costs and charges.
I furthermore appoint the Academy 57 and its representatives, accompanying any tour or outing, or supervising the activity, to act <i>in loco parentis</i> in respect of my said child. I further agree that Academy 57 and its representatives may arrange for medical treatment should the need arises and I undertake to pay for such medical treatment and indemnify Academy 57 against such costs or expenses.
RELEVANT INFORMATION CONCERNING YOUR CHILD'S CONDITIONS / CIRCUMSTANCES
Does the child have any medical condition or allergy of which the Academy 57 Management / coaches, need to be aware ? YES / NO (underline)
If YES, please provide details :

Contact telephone numbers